
Court
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On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00026

06/03/
2020

------------------------------
Defendant

HENLEY, SHANE 
WADE vs. 
-----------------------------
-

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00233

06/03/
2020

BETHEL, ZACHERY 
WARNER Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
BETHEL, ZACHERY 
WARNER

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00026

06/03/
2020

HENLEY, SHANE 
WADE Plaintiff

HENLEY, SHANE 
WADE vs. 
-----------------------------
-

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2020-
00007

06/03/
2020

JACK, DENISE 
ELAINE Defendant

JACK, HOWARD 
WILLIAM JR vs. 
JACK, DENISE 
ELAINE

DURABLE POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2020-
00007

06/03/
2020

JACK, HOWARD 
WILLIAM Plaintiff

JACK, HOWARD 
WILLIAM JR vs. 
JACK, DENISE 
ELAINE

DURABLE POWER OF 
ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00235

06/03/
2020

LAMB, CAMERON 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAMB, CAMERON 
JOSEPH

INJURING OR BURNING 
PUBLIC BUILDING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00234

06/03/
2020

LEHMAN, BRADLEY 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEHMAN, BRADLEY 
SCOTT

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT 
(OHP/SHF) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-
2020-
00043

06/03/
2020

LEHMAN, BRADLEY 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEHMAN, BRADLEY 
SCOTT

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00203

06/03/
2020

PENA, DEONICIO YBARRA 
III Defendant OSW

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA III

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA 
AND METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00070

06/03/
2020

RIDDLE, PAIGE L. Plaintiff
RIDDLE, PAIGE L. vs. 
WESBROOK, 
DARRIN RAY II

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00070

06/03/
2020

WESBROOK, DARRIN 
RAY Defendant

RIDDLE, PAIGE L. vs. 
WESBROOK, 
DARRIN RAY II

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2020-00006 06/03/2020 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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