(Newkirk) Kay	CV-2020- 00026 CF-2020- 00233	06/03/ 2020 06/03/ 2020	Defendant	HENLEY, SHANE WADE vs. 	NAME CHANGE
			BETHEL, ZACHERY WARNER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BETHEL, ZACHERY WARNER	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-AFC 2/MORE (FEL)
5	CV-2020- 00026	06/03/ 2020	HENLEY, SHANE WADE Plaintiff	HENLEY, SHANE WADE vs. 	NAME CHANGE
5	MI-2020- 00007	06/03/ 2020	JACK, DENISE ELAINE <mark>Defendant</mark>	JACK, HOWARD WILLIAM JR vs. JACK, DENISE ELAINE	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2020- 00007	06/03/ 2020	JACK, HOWARD WILLIAM Plaintiff	JACK, HOWARD WILLIAM JR vs. JACK, DENISE ELAINE	DURABLE POWER OF ATTORNEY
5	CF-2020- 00235	06/03/ 2020	LAMB, CAMERON JOSEPH <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAMB, CAMERON JOSEPH	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC BUILDING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00234	06/03/ 2020	LEHMAN, BRADLEY SCOTT <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEHMAN, BRADLEY SCOTT	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT (OHP/SHF) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR- 2020- 00043	06/03/ 2020	LEHMAN, BRADLEY SCOTT <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEHMAN, BRADLEY SCOTT	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)		06/03/ 2020	PENA, DEONICIO YBARRA III Defendant<mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PENA, DEONICIO YBARRA III	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA AND METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00070	06/03/ 2020	RIDDLE, PAIGE L. Plaintiff	RIDDLE, PAIGE L. vs. WESBROOK, DARRIN RAY II	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)		06/03/ 2020	WESBROOK, DARRIN RAY Defendant	RIDDLE, PAIGE L. vs. WESBROOK, DARRIN RAY II	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause					
			0006 06/03/2020 CREDIT CA		